COMFY
Downlight
Suite 5, Valley Towers, Valley Road
Birkirkara BKR9022, Malta
811 Regal Tower, Business Bay
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

TECHNICAL DATA
Specification subject to change without notice
ORDER INFORMATION
Example: BLU-COMFY-10-16W-827-15
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K
BLU-COMFY-10 16W 1410 1440 1470 1500 105 X 90 90
BLU-COMFY-12 17W 1498 1530 1561 1593 125 X 122 115
BLU-COMFY-16 28W 2430 2480 2530 2580 138 X 127 150
BLU-COMFY-19 28W 2430 2480 2530 2580 165 X 140 170
BLU-COMFY-19 32W 2780 2835 2890 2950 165 X 140 170
BLU-COMFY-23 35W 3030 3090 3155 3220 233 X 177 210
BLU-COMFY-23 42W 3635 3710 3785 3865 233 X 177 210
Luminuous Flux
Code Wattage Size (Ø X H)mm
Cut out